
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sat Aug 14 THS Valley CC Kickoff Bird/Gibson 

Sat Aug 21 Zionsville Invite Zionsville 

Thu Aug 26 Chad Smith Invite Sullivan High School 

Sat Aug 28 Taylor University HS Invite Taylor University 

Sat Sep 4 Rick Weinheimer Invite Columbus 

Sat Sep 11 Eagle Classic Invite Brown County 

Sat Sep 18   
Tue Sep 21 Western Indiana Conference Brown County 

Sat Sep 25 Ted Fox Invite Bedford High School 

Sat Oct 2 NIKE Twilight Bird/Gibson 

Sat Oct 9 IHSAA SECTIONAL Bird/Gibson 

Sat Oct 16 IHSAA REGIONAL Bedford High School 

Sat Oct 23 IHSAA SEMI-STATE Brown County  

Sat Oct 30 IHSAA STATE Bird/Gibson 
 


